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Gydéagyszerforma Az alkalmazas moédja

Csomagolas
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20 tabletta
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750 mg

750 mg
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(PVC/alu)
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100 tabletta
200 tabletta
10 tabletta
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30 x 1 tabletta
(egységadagot)

60 x 1 tabletta
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100 x 1 tabletta
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Levetiracetam
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750 mg

750 mg

1000 mg

1000 mg

1000 mg

Filmtabletta

Filmtabletta

Filmtabletta

Filmtabletta
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